DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 545.77

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 623.74

VALUE SURCHARGE 146.87

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 2600.00

DOOR DELIVERY 700.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 6795.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 815.40

GRAND TOTAL 7610.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Six Hundred Ten   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

THENI (TNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 22 VALUE 293747.00

E-Waybill No 561805819537

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.